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SHREVE AND COMPANY
JEWELERS - ESTABLISHED 1852

SAN FRANCISCO - SAN MATEO - PALO ALTO - SAN JOSE - WALNUT CREEK

200 Post Street. San Francitco Phone 421-2600

MEATS—RFTAII^-CONTD
PareoU'* Meaw 394 Broadw«y St

Peinoi Frank Co inc 1750 Fulton Si

Prtriai'9 Meat»Orand Central Market

2435 California St

Pine Lake Meat Market 1215 Vicente

St

PIONEER MARKET 33IS Mkilon 9L (MHO)
Td M7-4900

Puccioj Meau 2323 Cheatout St

Quilici'g MeaU 2100 Chestnut St

Quilici a Meats 2150 Polk St

Quon Sun Meat Market 1215 Stockton

St

Renos Meal Market 1750 Noriegi St

Reno's MeaU 301 Rolph St

Reno's Meatx 4045 24th St

Reno's Meau 3635 Lawton St

Rite Spot Meat Market 1025 Taraval

St

Rite-Way Meat Market 500 PreciU Av
RoMio Meat & Poultry 627 Vallejo St

Saint Paul's Meat Market 159B

Sanchez St

SanU Clara Meat Mkt 799 Haight St

Save More Meat Market 1598 Mc
Alliater St

Seabright Meau 1735 Noriega St

Siileenth Avenue Meat Market 601

Taraval St

Sonoma Meata 1630 Polk St

Star Meat Market 1825 San Jose Av
Stockton Meat Co 1352 Stockton St

Stonestown Meats 255 Winston Dr
Sunlite Meat Market 4599 Mission St

Sunoyside Meat Market 215 Detroit St

Sunset Meau 1301 Noriega St

Sunset Super Meat Mkt 2425 Irving St

Superfoa Meat Market 1660 Haight St

Supreme Meat Market The 1238 Taylor

St

Sutro Meat Market 25 Point Loboa Av
T & J Meat Market 501 Connecticut

St

Third Avenue Food Mart 4101

California St

Thnftwav Meat Market 2174 Union St

Top Quality Meata 1200 Stockton St

Torino Meat Market 4830 3d St

Tower Market Quality Meata 635

Portola Dr
TwenUeth Str«et Meat Market 3680

20lh St

Twenty Fourth Street Meat Market
3939 24th St

Twenty Second & Irving Meat Market
2101 Irving St

Twenty Sixth & Lake Buddy Meau
2501 Lake St

Union Square Poods 39 Stockton St

Valley Pride Meat Market 470 Castro

St

Valley Super MeaU 66 Leland Av
Victor's Meat Market 2324 Chestnut St

Vigliuo Bros Meau 3130 Noriega St
Village Meat Co 110 West Portal Av
Washington Square Market 659 Union

St

West Portal MeaU 16 West PorUl Av
York Meat Market 2794 24th St

Yo»emite Meal Market 3202 Folsom St

Zaru Market 1199 Sanchez St

MEATS—WHOLESALE
Bertram & Tved Inc 9 Grace St

BoreUi M J & Co 1301 Battery St

California Meat Co 750 Bruman St

DEL MONTE MEAT CO (46)

IM 2d ?T
OAKLAND (HM7)
TELEPHONE 3»2-4700

Figone C J & Son 815 Tennessee St
GafToey A Co Inc 763 Brannan St

Gallo Salame Inc 250 Brannan St
Golden Sute Meat Co 316 4th St
Hahn * Co Inc 550 7th St

Hormel Geo A & Co 2121 Evans Av
Kuebnch Edw Co 39 Rose St
Lindaey L & Co Inc 1220 Howard St
Luce & Co 300 Kaoaaa St

Msrconi Salami Co 35 Williama Av
Mc Coy Meat Co 1710 Oakdale Av
Micheletti P Co 757 Bryant St

Molinari P G & Sona Inc 1401
Yoaemite Av

Northern Cat Whokaale Inc 1961
Jerrold Av

Pauk Ecklon Co 934 Larkin St
Porrauo P li Son 2424 Oakdale Av
Seaboard Meat Co 259 Clara St
Shenaoo Inc 1956 Carroll Av
Skipper Meau Inc 270 11th St
TaafTe Wm li Co Inc 1636 Evaoa Av
Tuck Hing * Co 746 Washington St
tnit#d Meat Co Inc 1040 Bryant St
Un F & Co Inc 1209 Tenaewee St
Vienna S«uaag« Co 200 Lombard St

•MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS

O-KCEFPE MECHANICAL SM Sth St At
HAniKM St. T«l 43A-tSII

•MEDICAL CARE AND
HEALTH EDUCATION

DOOLEY THOMAS A FOUNDATION INC
THE 442 Pom 84. Mh Floor (MlOX). T«l
<4iS) wt-nu

•MEDICAL CARE PLANS

AHERICANIA MOTOR LODGE *
RESTAURANT 121 7tb At MlasioD St«

194103). Tel <2e-0200 (See Index To
Advertisers)

BAY MEDICAL GROUP 1431 Van Ncn Av.

(94109). Tel 886-2277

•MEDICAL CLINICS

FRENCH HOSPITAL
4131 GEARY BLVD (94118)

TELEPHONE 387-1400

MOUNT ZION HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL
CENTER 1600 Dlvlswlero St. Tel 5«7-«600

MEDICINES

Coronary Drug Project 2 15th Av

•MEN'S FURNISHINGS-
RETAIL

HASTINGS CLOTHING CO
136 POST ST

AT GEARY ST (941081

TELEPHONE 781-6400

SULKA A AND CO G«De Undennark Mgr.
188 Pom St, Tel 362-3460

MEN'S FURNISHINGS
WHOLESALE

Interwoven 724 Pacific BIdg

Kaufman Socks 701 Bryant St

Waller^tem M Co 57 lat St

•MEN'S WEAR
LIGHTSTONPS MENSWEAR 2798 Mission St.

Tel 282-1143

MERCANTILE AGENCIES

Dun & Bradstreet Inc 150 Hayes St

Hooper Holmes Bureau loc 111 New
Montgomery St Rm 209

Market Service 111 New Montgomery
St Rm 209

MERCHANDISING
COUNSELORS

Av-Co Merchandisers 436 Hugo St

Butler Fum (Whse) 307 4th Av
Flair Merchandising Agency 350 Pacific

Av 2d Ft

Merchandising Dynamics 2227 Lombard
St

MESSENGER SERVICE

Aero DeUvery & Messenger Serv 242

Sleuart St

Loonua Courier Service 735 Harrison

St

Loomis Courier Service 1485 Bayshore
Blvd Rm 406

Mano Robt C 1658 10th Av
Nayior Messenger Service 537 Jones St

Rocket Messenger Service Inc 885
Folsom St

United ClearingB Inc 460 Francisco St

METAL DEALERS
Bayview Metal Co 1480 Egbert Av
Conlin & RoberU 1660 16th St

Davis David C Co 105 Market St Rm
407

LEAHY R J CO 486 8tb St (94103) Tel 861-

7161

METAL GOODS MFRS—CONTD
Ruber E G & Son 725 l8th St

Sandusky Cahfomia Metal CabineU Inc

1355 Market St

Sandusky -Lewis Metal CabineU Inc

1355 Market St Rm 765

Sandusky-Memphis 1355 Market St

Rm 765

Sandusky Metal CabineU Inc 1355

Market St Rm 765

Slosa & Brittain (Corporate Ofc) 525

Bryant St

Virginia MeUlcraJler* 1355 Market St

Rm 280

Weichhart Stamping Co 702 Florida St

METAL SPINNERS

Acme MeUl Spinning 3917 24th St

METAL STAMPING

Meikin Mfg Co 1316 Natoma St

Weber Elngraving Co 88 Crescent Av

METALLURGISTS

Piggott Projects 1628 Folsom St

MICA DEALERS

Mica Coatings Contractor* 2120 Market
St Rm 108

Pacific Metals Div Of Am Castle & Co
1900 3d St

Republic Powdered MeUb Inc 41

Ashbury St

Su Rand Co 860 S Van Nesa Av

METAL GOODS MFRS
ABC Window Cont-actors 2190

Folsom St

Art Msut Shop 2484 Sacramento St

Aahby MeUl Products Inc 60 Elmira
St

AUas Universal Co 1430 Yosemite Av
B 4 T Meuls Co The 1365 Market St

Rm 391

Brambilia Melalwarc 1365 Market St
Rm 272

California Perforating Screen (Div
Hendrick Mfg) 6&6 Bryant St

De Laval Corp 36 Columbus Av
Duro MeUl ProducU 13&5 Market St
Rm 1183

GAS MeUl ProducU Inc 1365
Market St Rm 270

Meulcrsn ProducU Co (Div The
Howell Col 1356 Market St Rm 658

O'Hara McUl ProducU 542 Brannan St
Reynolds MeUl* Co 1355 Market St
Rm 462

Rose Mfg Co 1364 Pacific Av

MICROFILMING

Associated Microfilm Co Of San
Francisco 454 Mission St

Computer Micrographics Inc 625 3d St

ELLINWOOD GEO S BLUE PRINTING CO
260 Broadway St (94111), Tel 421-0687

Larwood Mark Co 1256 Mission St

M R-S Corp 68 Dorroan Av
Microbiz 590 Howard St

Parikolor 30 Jessie St

Pankolor Mobile Micro Film 45 Ecker

St

Reproduction Systems 875 Sansome St

SONIC MICROFILM CO 1044 Howard St

(94103). Tel 621-7680 (See Index To
Advertiser«)

MICROFILMING EQUIPMENT
AND SERVICE

US Microfilm Sales Corp 1444 Ruae
Bldg

•MICROFORM OTORAGE

TAB SALES CO 626 Washington St (94111)

Tel 9«^2986 (See Index To Advertlaer*)

•MICROWAVE OVENS

LEO^ ENTERPRISE 1686 43d Av Tel 6«6-3756

(See Index To Advertleers)

MILK DEALERS

Foremost Foods Co 1675 Howard St

Pet Incorporated Milk ProducU Div
3460 Geary Blvd Rm 212

MILL SUPPLIES

Horaford Bros Co 944 Folsom St

MILLINERS

Camp Harry Co 5 3d St Rm 815

Consolidated Millinery Co 208 Shreve
Bldg

Daniel's Feathered Trophies 2245

Market St

Emehna Millmery 822 Shreve Bldg

Hollymode Millinery 2702 Mission St

Louann HaU 3240 21st St

Mykonoa Island Shop 2056 Chestnut St

Sunley Msrsha P Mrs 555 SutUr St

Rm 304

Vidal Mireille C 133 Geary St Rm 312

MILLINERY GOODS—MFRS
Wilhelm A C 4 Co 731 Market St Rm

508

MILUNERY GOODS—WHOL
Cooney Tom Co 731 Market St Rm 406

Sonni Of California Inc 973 Market St

Rm 404

*MIMEOGRAPHING

JONES BETTY COPY SERVICE 4910 3d St.

Tel 822-8360

MINING COMPANIES AND
OPERATORS

American Exploration A Mining Co 1

CsUromia St Rm 2600
Colbum R L Co 106 Montgomery St

Rm 207

MINING COMPANIES AND OPERATORS
CONTD

HOMESTAKE MINING COMPANY
HARTFORD BLDG, 9th FL
660 CALIFORNIA ST (94108)

TELEPHONE 981-8160

Knob Hill Mines Inc 160 Sansome St

Rm 1300

La Grange Gold Dredging Co 1805

Mills Bldg

Marcona Corp 22d Fl Alcoa Building

Mining & Lapidarv Industries 63 1 1th

St

Mining Minerals Mfg Co 1485

Bayshore Blvd Rm 202
Natomas Co 601 California St 22d Fl

New Idria Mining And Chemical Co
1708 Ruae Bldg

New Park Mining Co 44 Montgomery
St Rm 4250

New Park Mining Co 600 Market St

Rm 1190
San Luis Mining Co 18thfi Shell Bldg
Sundard Slag Co 1407 Ruse Bldg
Western Barium Corp 110 Sutter St

Rm 709

MIRROR MFRS

Academy ArU 1355 Market St Rm 631

Baaaett Mirror C>} 1365 Market St Rm
391

Coast Mirror & Glasa 378 6th St

Garrett Mirror Support C^o 1355

Market St Rm 682

KORBU8 GLASS 993 Howard St At Mb St.

Tel 362-6763 (Sm index To AdvertlMrvl
Monarch Mirror Door Co 1356 Market

St Rm 480c

Quality Glaaa & Mirror Producu 301

Polrero Av
Rite View Mirror Supports 1356

Market St Rm 617

•MIRRORS

HABENICHT « HOWLETT GLASS 888 Marin
St Neu 3d And Anny Tel 28»-8000 (See

Index To Advcrtlaere)

MISSIONS

Anchor Rescue Mission 1263 Mc
Allis r St

Cameron Donaldina Houae Presby
Miasions Of USa 920 Sacramento St

Divine Word Missionaries 1907 Pine St

French Scientific Miaaion 111 Pine St

Rm 1406

Konko Kyo Miaaion 1909 Bush St

Ufe Une Mission 917 Folsom St

Marianist Mission Prov Pacific Society

Of Mary 4447 Mission St

Maryknoll Fathers 2565 Webster St

Miaaion Dolores Basilica 300 Dolores St

Mission Dolores San Francisco De Asis

330 Dolores St

National Missions 330 Ellis St Rm 518

Old Missions Of California 109 Golden
Gate Av

Peniel Mission 1010 Howard St

San Francisco Cotpel Miaaion 219 6th

St

Scandinavian Seamen's Miaaion 2I2S
16th St

Union Gospel Mission Of Korea 1014

Central Tower Bldg

MOBILE TELEPHONE
SERVICE

Mobile Radio Engineers 1150 Larkin St

MODEL MAKERS
Architectural Models Inc 961 Brannan

St

Richardson's Designs 1240 9th Av

MODELS—UVING
Brebner Models 1616 Polk St

Grimme Agency 41 Grant Av 4th Fl

Miater Joaeph 921 Pacific Bldg

•MOLDING DISTRIBUTORS

H06KIN A MUIR » Harriet 9t 194103). T«l
88.MMI

MOLDING MFRS

Ca! Art 2343 Market St

Illinois Moulding Co 1365 Market St

Rm 684
Marathon Picture & Frame Co 1355

Market St Rm 633
Period Frame Co 1288 15th Av
Windsor Art ProducU Inc 1366 Market

St Rm 684

MONASTERIES

Buenuventurs CenUr 760 Ania St

Carmeliu MonasUry Of Cristo Rey 721

Parker Av
VedanU Society Of Northern Callfbmia
Monastery 2961 WebsUr St

BRUSH, SLOCUMB & CO. Inc
-.,„ ESTABLISHED 1930
MEMBERS NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE - PACIFIC COAST STOCK CXCHANQE

46S CalHemia Street, S«ilts StW^tlw r^.'^T^'l!'"^*^
''°" exchange-investment securities

PtMne«81-4Sll


